Technical documentation
last changed on: 20.03.2020
THQ
Highly configurable AC/DC Laboratory HV-Supply
• 1 and 2 channel desktop version
• 1 - 3 channel 19“ rack version
• can be equipped with CPS, DPS or EPS modules
• common USB and analog interface per channel

Genuine power cable – EU Plug Z592069
Tabelle 9: Accessory items
 11 Order guides
INFORMATION
INFORMATION
High voltage cables and accessories can be found in the manuals of the high voltage modules (CPS, DPS, EPS)
built into the THQ.
CONFIGURATION ORDER GUIDE (item code parts)
T 3 300 010 xxx 00
Type number of
channels
maximum voltage of
module
Output Power of System Option Customized
Version
THQ 1 = one channel
2 = two channel
3 = three channel
three significante digits
070 = 7 kV
300 = 30 kV
three significante digits
For Examle:
010 = 10 • 10 [W] = 100W
HE = 19” version 00 = none
Table 10: Configuration item code
THQ Systems - CONFIGURABLE AC/DC LABORATORY HV SUPPLY | Last modified on: 20.03.2020 | www.iseg-hv.com 33/37
 12 Appendix
For more information please use the following download links:
This document
iseg_manual_THQ_en.odt
CPS Series
DPS Series
EPS Series
Labview - National Instruments
CuteCom
FTDI-USB-Serial-Driver
THQ Systems - CONFIGURABLE AC/DC LABORATORY HV SUPPLY | Last modified on: 20.03.2020 | www.iseg-hv.com 34/37
 13 ASCII character table
Hex Dec Char Hex Dec Char Hex Dec Char Hex Dec Char
0x00 0 <NUL> 0x20 32 ˽ 0x40 64 @ 0x60 96 `